

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3963 OF 2003

SATNAM SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MALKIAT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 11/10/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv K.Garg, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Ms. Vinita Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to take steps to serve respondent No.4(1) by the ordinary process as also dasti on his latest and correct address.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Asha Joshi)

Court Master